
Award Ceremony

The Fact Music Awards

The Fact Music Awards

Gaon Chart Music Awards

Golden Disc Awards

Japan Gold Disc Awards

Seoul Music Awards

Ten Asia Global Top Ten Awards

The Fact Music Awards

The Fact Music Awards

Gaon Chart Music Awards

Golden Disc Awards

Japan Gold Disc Awards

Seoul Music Awards

Ten Asia Global Top Ten Awards

The Fact Music Awards

The Fact Music Awards

Gaon Chart Music Awards

Golden Disc Awards

Japan Gold Disc Awards

Seoul Music Awards

The Fact Music Awards

The Fact Music Awards

Gaon Chart Music Awards

Golden Disc Awards

Japan Gold Disc Awards

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Artist of the Year 

Best Performer

Album of the Year – 3rd Quarter

Disc Bonsang

Best 3 Albums (Asia)

Bonsang Award

Best Artist - Japan

Artist of the Year 

Best Performer

Album of the Year – 3rd Quarter

Disc Bonsang

Best 3 Albums (Asia)

Bonsang Award

Best Artist - Japan

Artist of the Year 

Best Performer

Best 3 Albums (Asia)

Bonsang Award

Best Artist - Japan

Artist of the Year 

Best Performer

Album of the Year – 3rd Quarter

Disc Bonsang

Bonsang Award

Best Artist - Japan

Year Category

DISCOGRAPHY MEMBERS AWARDS

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016



DISCOGRAPHY MEMBERS

SEVENTEEN 9th Mini Album 
‘Attacca‘

SEVENTEEN 8th Mini Album 
‘Your Choice‘

SEVENTEEN Special Album 
‘;[Semicolon]’

SEVENTEEN 7th Mini Album 
‘Heng:garae’

AWARDS



SEVENTEEN 9th Mini Album 
‘Attacca‘

SEVENTEEN 8th Mini Album 
‘Your Choice‘

SEVENTEEN Special Album 
‘;[Semicolon]’

SEVENTEEN 7th Mini Album 
‘Heng:garae’

DISCOGRAPHY



The Fact Music Awards

	 Artist of the Year

The Fact Music Awards

	 Best Performer

Gaon Chart Music Awards

	 Album of the Year – 3rd Quarter

Golden Disc Awards

	 Disc Bonsang

Japan Gold Disc Awards

	 Best 3 Albums (Asia)

Seoul Music Awards

	 Bonsang Award

Ten Asia Global Top Ten Awards

	 Best Artist - Japan

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

AWARDS


