

DISCOGRAPHY

MEMBERS

AWARDS

2021	Award Ceremony	Year	Category
2020	The Fact Music Awards	2021	Artist of the Year
2010	The Fact Music Awards	2021	Best Performer
2019	Gaon Chart Music Awards	2021	Album of the Year – 3rd Quarter
2018	Golden Disc Awards	2021	Disc Bonsang
	Japan Gold Disc Awards	2021	Best 3 Albums (Asia)
2017	Seoul Music Awards	2021	Bonsang Award
2016	Ten Asia Global Top Ten Awards	2021	Best Artist - Japan
2010	The Fact Music Awards	2020	Artist of the Year
	The Fact Music Awards	2020	Best Performer
	Gaon Chart Music Awards	2020	Album of the Year – 3rd Quarter
	Golden Disc Awards	2020	Disc Bonsang
	Japan Gold Disc Awards	2020	Best 3 Albums (Asia)
	Seoul Music Awards	2020	Bonsang Award
	Ten Asia Global Top Ten Awards	2019	Best Artist - Japan
	The Fact Music Awards	2019	Artist of the Year
	The Fact Music Awards	2019	Best Performer
	Gaon Chart Music Awards	2019	Best 3 Albums (Asia)
	Golden Disc Awards	2019	Bonsang Award
	Japan Gold Disc Awards	2019	Best Artist - Japan
	Seoul Music Awards	2019	Artist of the Year
	The Fact Music Awards	2018	Best Performer
	The Fact Music Awards	2018	Album of the Year – 3rd Quarter
	Gaon Chart Music Awards	2018	Disc Bonsang
	Golden Disc Awards	2018	Bonsang Award
	Japan Gold Disc Awards	2018	Best Artist - Japan



MEMBERS



SEVENTEEN 9th Mini Album 'Attacca'

SEVENTEEN 8th Mini Album
'Your Choice'

SEVENTEEN Special Album ';[Semicolon]'

SEVENTEEN 7th Mini Album 'Heng:garae'





DISCOGRAPHY



SEVENTEEN 9th Mini Album 'Attacca'

SEVENTEEN ATTACCA

Entre Attacca
Attacca

SEVENTEEN 8th Mini Album
'Your Choice'

SEVENTEEN Special Album

SEVENTEEN 7th Mini Album 'Heng:garae'



AWARDS



|--|

The Fact Music Awards

Artist of the Year

2020

The Fact Music Awards

Best Performer

2019

Gaon Chart Music Awards

Album of the Year – 3rd Quarter

2018

2017

2016

Golden Disc Awards

Disc Bonsang

Japan Gold Disc Awards

Best 3 Albums (Asia)

Seoul Music Awards

Bonsang Award

Ten Asia Global Top Ten Awards

Best Artist - Japan